
DEBTOR : RG INFRA-BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.  

Annexure – 6 

Name of the corporate debtor: RG Infra Build pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-09-2019 ; List of creditors as on: 25.11.2020 

 

List of operational creditors (Employees) 

(Amount in₹) 

Name of 
authorised 

Name of 

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

representative, 
if any 

employees may be set-

Date of receipt Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if 

applicable 

off 

1
Siddharth Rai 2.10.2019 5,65,604.00        5,65,604.00        

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -                 -   

2
Abhilash Raghav 5.10.2019 1,67,731.00        1,67,731.00        

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

3
Ajit Agnihotri 7.10.2019 8,85,000.00        8,85,000.00        

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

4
Alok Kumar Rai 7.10.2019 1,28,497.00        1,28,497.00        

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

5
Anand Verma 

7.10.2019
1,36,350.00        1,36,350.00        

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

6
Anil Kumar Dubey 7.10.2019 60,000.00           60,000.00            

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

7
Ankur Yadav 5.10.2019 61,339.00           61,339.00            

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

8
Anuj Pandey 5.10.2019 4,35,594.00        4,35,594.00        

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

9
Anuranjan Kumar Singh

13.10.2019
4,00,000.00        4,00,000.00        

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

10
Ashok Bansal 7.10.2019 14,39,880.00      14,39,880.00      

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

11
Alok Kumar Tiwari 4.10.2019 66,478.00           66,478.00            

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

12
Avinash Shrivastava

8.10.2019
14,65,126.00      14,65,126.00      

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

13
Brijesh Kumar

9.10.2019
2,26,070.00        2,26,070.00        

Service Employee NO N/A               -                 -                  -                        -     

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Remarks, 
if any 

Sl. 
No.  

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 
contingent 

claim 


